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Hauaurax Bunoer npoKyparypacu 6nnan "Ys6errenerou" AK "VsMo6ailn"

6v,nuann 6unan 2022 ilrn 28 nHsap4arv 1.1414100-coHnh uaprHoMara

hIIOBA

T/P Oinap HoMt4 Mr(4op Hapx I Cywtuacu 14HAeKcaqfie XaN414 cyN,lt\,la

1 fiHBap 200000 200000

OeBpar 200000 200000

3 Mapr 200000 200000

1-qopaK xaMh 0 600000 600000

4 Anpen 200000 200000

5 l\4ai 200000 200000

6 14 roH 200000 200000

2-.ropaK xaMu 0 -, 600000 600000

7 Vlnn 200000 200000

8 ABrycT 200000 200000

I CeHrr6p 200000 200000

3-,{opaK xaMH 0 600000 600000

10 Orrr6p 2 00000 200000

11 Hon6p 200000 200000

12 Iexa6p 200000 200000

4-qopaK xaM11 0 600000 600000

14nnnnx xauu 0 2400000 2400000
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